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Preparation for First Reconciliation and First Holy Communion 2016

Summercove and Scoil Naomh Eltin

Monday 12th Sept.		Meeting of parents in Friary Centre
Saturday 24th Sept.	Enrolment Mass at 6.30 p.m. in Parish Church
Saturday 29th Oct.	“Do This In Memory” Mass at 6.30 p.m. in Parish Church
Saturday 19th Nov.	“Do This In Memory” Mass at 6.30 p.m. in Parish Church
Saturday 10th Dec.	“Do This In Memory” Mass at 6.30 p.m. in Parish Church
Saturday 21st Jan. 2017	“Do This In Memory” Mass at 6.30 p.m. in Parish Church
Saturday 11th Feb.	“Do This In Memory” Mass at 6.30 p.m. in Parish Church
Saturday 18th Mar.	“Do This In Memory” Mass at 6.30 p.m. in Parish Church
Saturday 8th April	“Do This In Memory” Mass at 6.30 p.m. in Parish Church
Saturday 29th April	“Do This In Memory” Mass at 6.30 p.m. in Parish Church
Sunday 18th June	“Do This In Memory” Mass at 12 noon  in Parish Church.  Feast of Corpus Christi.

· First Reconciliation to be confirmed
· First Communion  Saturday May 13th2017 at 11.00 a.m.
